
Description Qty Unit Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Adjustment of Manholes and 
Catch Basins

100 Each 260.00$                  26,000.00$            285.00$                  28,500.00$                    500.00$              50,000.00$             

Adjustment of Water Gates 60 Each 125.00$                  7,500.00$              160.00$                  9,600.00$                      100.00$              6,000.00$               
Structure Rebuild 
(4' diameter reconstructed with 
brick)

50
Per Vertical 

Foot
250.00$                  12,500.00$            285.00$                  14,250.00$                    150.00$              7,500.00$               

Water Box Replacement 30 Each 185.00$                  5,550.00$              200.00$                  6,000.00$                      150.00$              4,500.00$               
51,550.00$            58,350.00$                    68,000.00$             

Comments

North East Roads, Inc. Tasco Const Inc

Totals 

Agganis Construction, Inc.


	16-026 Adj of Structures

